Race Entries

NWO01 - Oulton Park (North West) on 23 Mar 2019 at Oulton Park

Competitor

Team Sponsor

Race No 1 CNC Heads Sports/Saloon Championship Rd 1

Competitor(s)

56 Piers Grange

60 Stephen Keenan
94 Jon Woolfitt

Competitor(s)

13 Paul Dobson
33 Tony Ellis

65 Colin Robinson
95 Paul Woolfitt
125 Steve Rowles
175 Andrew Southcott
Competitor(s)

3 David Harvey
32 Danny Bird

75 Graeme Smith
Competitor(s)

23 Nigel Mustill
25 Bob Claxton
27 Garry Wardle
45 Oliver Thomas
55 llsa Cox

73 Mike Hurst

123 Richard Wood

Competitor(s)

26 Connor Modro
37 Brian Allen

39 Jamie Cryer

40 Les Kirk

53 Nicholas Bartlett
57 Robert Burkinshaw
66 Tony Harman
69 Chris Maries

76 Rob Phillips

77 Steven Parker
82 Graham Saul

84 Peter Koukoulas
87 David Jones

88 lan Bruce

141 Ben Giriffiths
Competitor(s)

67 David Bird

86 Barry Long

Race No 2 Kumho BMW Championship Rd 1

Competitor(s)

6 Garrie Whittaker
8 Darren Fielding
32 James Card

76 Jason West
Competitor(s)

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

A

c

D

E

F

A1

A2

P.R.G. Trailers
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
FT SportsCars
Driver

Wessex Vehicle Services

Bob Claxton Racing
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

CNC Heads

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver
Haggispeed Racing
Driver

Driver

Driver
www.e-beic.co.uk
Driver

Driver

M. IGOE Building and Civil Engineering

Driver

Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Underscore Group

Vehicle

Ford Escort Mk1
MK Indy RR
MK Indy

Locost 7
Gemini Elva
Ford Escort
Lotus Exige
Westfield SEi
MG Modsport

Stuart Taylor Locosaki
Spire GTR
Caterham 7 Classic

Nissan GTR

Volkswagen Golf Mk3 GTi

VW Scirocco

Subaru Impreza

Seat Leon Cupra Cup
Seat Leon Cupra
Holden Commodore

Ford Focus

Ford Puma

Ginetta G20

Honda Civic Type R
BMW E30 M3
Honda Integra
Ginetta G20

Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio

BMW Compact
Honda Civic

Toyota MR2

Ford Focus Mk1
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

BMW Mini R50 Cooper

BMW E36 M3
BMW E46 M3 CSL
BMW M3 E46
BMW M3 E46

BARC

cC

2000
2000
1475

1602
1300
2500
1340
2000
2300

1400
1000
1600

3800
1800
2000
2000
1984
2000
4994

2000
1700
2000
2000
2330
2189
2000
1995
2000
2496
1998
1800
2000
1998
1998

1595
1600

3200
3200
3200
3200
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NWO01 - Oulton Park (North West) on 23 Mar 2019 at Oulton Park

Competitor

10 lan Crisp

24 Lucky Khera

40 Jasver Sapra

45 Desmond Thresh

93 Matthew Fielding

98 Lee Frost

Competitor(s) Class:
13 Nigel Williams

23 Sunny Gill

25 Trevor Ford

50 Peter Miller
Competitor(s) Class:
54 Robert Alman
Competitor(s) Class:
92 Alexander Akery

883 Wayne McGuire
Competitor(s) Class:
18 Scott Noye
Competitor(s) Class:
99 Ben Creanor

B2

cc

Inv

Team Sponsor

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver
Driver

Driver

Driver

Race No 3 Junior Saloon Car Championship Rd 1

Competitor(s) Class:
2 Thomas Ward

3 Ben Kasperczak

8 Harry Rice

12 Alex Solley

14 Kyle Nisbet

18 Joe Wheeler

22 Ashley Gregory

25 Jemma Moore

29 Leo Panayiotou

39 Alisha Rowland

40 Matthew Cripps

55 Charlie Hand

74 Owen Hizzey

77 Alex Jay

78 Aubrey Hall

86 Benjamin Greenbhill

135 Scott Mclintyre
147 Molly Dodd
298 Lewis Saunders

Competitor(s)
77 Alan Greenhalgh

Competitor(s)

8 Paul Cooper

12 Nathan Williams
27 Martin Reynolds
33 Pietro Caccamo
39 Alex Williams
76 Neil Bray

80 Gary Fletcher
83 Tim Dodwell

Race No 4 CTCRC - Pre 66 Rd 1

Class:

Class:

66 A

66 C

Driver

Driver

Orex Competition
Encellent Aviation
Driver

Driver

Driver

Tockwith Motorsport
Orex Competition
Tockwith Motorsport
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Vehicle

BMW E82 1M
BMW M3

BMW E46

BMW E92 M3
BMW 1M

BMW E36 M3 Evo

BMW M3 E36
BMW 330 E46
BMW M3 E36
BMW M3 E36

BMW E36 Compact

BMW 325 Tl E46
BMW 325 Compact

BMW E36 M3

BMW M3

Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR

Ford Falcon

Ford Cortina Mk1 GT
Austin Mini Cooper
Ford Anglia

Lancia Fulvia

Ford Anglia 105E
Mini Cooper

Ford Anglia

Austin Mini Cooper

cC

3200
4000
3200
3999
3200
3200

3000
3000
3000
2993

2800

2500
2500

3200

3000

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

4800

1536
1293
1500
1600
1500
1293
1500
1293
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NWO01 - Oulton Park (North West) on 23 Mar 2019 at Oulton Park

Competitor Team Sponsor Vehicle CcC
295 Paul Inch Driver Mini Cooper 1293
Competitor(s) Class: 66D

1 Luc Wilson Driver Austin A40 1303
6 Michael Foley Driver Morris Minor 1328
68 Keith Wright Driver Morris Minor 1320
90 Patrick Harris Driver Morris Minor 1000 1330
Competitor(s) Class: 66 E

22 Michael Loveland Driver Hillman Imp Deluxe 998
48 Freddie Brown freddie brown associates Hillman Imp 1040
55 Simon Knight Driver Hilman Imp 1012
Competitor(s) Class: 66 F

11 Roger Stanford Driver Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 1600

Race No 5 CTCRC - Pre 83 Rd 1

Competitor(s) Class: 83 A

28 Allan Weyman Driver Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 5700
55 David Howard Driver Jaguar XJ12 5555
Competitor(s) Class: 83B

99 David Margalies Driver Alfa Romeo GTV6 2580
Competitor(s) Class: 83C

1 Stephen Primett Driver Ford Escort Mk1 2037
4 Simon Jeffs Driver VW Golf Gti Mk1 1848
11 Philip House PH Mototrsport Ford Escort RS2000 MK1 2000
16 Malcolm Jeffs Driver Volkswagen Golf GTI Mk1 1799
42 Duncan Leftley Driver Volkswagen Golf GTI Mk1 1847
49 Mark Osborne Driver Triumph Dolomite Sprint 1998
58 Steve Kirton Driver Opel Ascona SR 1998
78 Michael Luck Driver BMW E21 320 1998
81 Mark Cholerton Driver Ford Escort Mk2 RS2000 2000
84 Colin Claxton Driver Triumph Dolomite Sprint 2000
TBA Mostyn Rutter Driver Vauxhall Firenza Droopsnoot 2300
Competitor(s) Class: 83D

69 Steve Yates Driver Ford Escort RS1600i 1600
89 Jake Margalies Driver Ford Escort XR3 1600

Race No 6 CTCRC - Pre 93 Rd 1

Competitor(s) Class: 93B

1 lan Bower Driver BMW M3 2990
33 Andy Cripps Driver BMW M3 2998
777 Graham Myers Driver BMW M3 E36 3000
Competitor(s) Class: 93D

56 Andrew Sheraton Driver BMW 325i E30 2500
75 Trevor Kyffin Driver Alfa Romeo 75 2000
145 David Hunt Driver BMW E30 325 2500

Race No 7 CTCRC - Pre 03 Rd 1

Competitor(s) Class:

156 Colin Gibbons Driver Alfa Romeo 156 1970
Competitor(s) Class: 03B

123 AJ Owen Driver Honda Civic Type R 1998
141 Ben Giriffiths Driver Honda Civic 1998
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NWO01 - Oulton Park (North West) on 23 Mar 2019 at Oulton Park

Competitor

Competitor(s)

133 Martin Shepherd

146 Alex Stevenson
148 Don Hughes

Competitor(s)
169 Ross Craig

Class:

Class:

Race No 8 CTCRC - Pre 05 Rd 1

Competitor(s)
214 Steve Barber
215 Josh Barber

Competitor(s)
250 Mark Kimber

Competitor(s)

216 Nathan Heathcote

Class:

Class:

Class:

03C

03D

05A

05B

05C

Race No 9 CTCRC - Classic Thunder Rd 1

Competitor(s)
18 Andy Robinson
97 Andrew Wilson

123 Richard Wood

Competitor(s)

46 Matthew Booth
96 lan Craig

99 Neil Wade

Competitor(s)

25 Bryan Shrubb
Competitor(s)

27 Martin Reynolds
50 Paul Eaton

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Race No 10 CTCRC - BOSS Rd 1

Competitor(s)

4 Keith Harding
41 Peter Moffat
56 Piers Grange
62 Tom Abbott
Competitor(s)

52 Ralph Higson

Class:

Class:

CTA

CTB

CTC

CTH1

BOSS B

BOSS C

Team Sponsor

Driver

Driver

OCS Automotive Engineering

Driver

Driver
Driver

Supertune Motorsport

Supatune Motorsport

Driver

Driver

CNC Heads

Driver
Driver
Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver
Driver
P.R.G

Driver

Driver

. Trailers

Vehicle

Volkswagen Vento
Honda Accord
Peugeot 306 XSi

Honda Civic Type R

Renault Clio 182
Renault Clio 182

Ford Fiesta

Ford Puma

Ford Falcon
Holden Monaro
Holden Commodore

Vauxhall Astra Coupe
BMW M3 CSL
Mini Cooper S

Alfa Romeo 33

Ford Mustang Mach 1
Holden VH Commodore

Ford Capri

Ford Escort Mk1 Works
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Capri

Ford Escort RS2000

cC

2800
2200
2000

1998

2000
2000

1993

1700

5000
5700
4994

2020
3200
2300

1850

5200
5000

3060
2046
2500
2900

2398
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